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vom 26.03. – 29.03.2012 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Meistbeteiligung  
 

1  Obst u. Gartenbauverein   71 
2 FFW Schrattenbach    50 
3  Musikverein Schrattenbach   46 
4 Sparclub Goldener Hirsch   23 
5 Kirchenchor Schrattenbach   13 
6 Krieger & Soldatenverein   11 
7 KLJB Schrattenbach    11 
8 Modelflieger Albatros    10 
9  Landfrauen     5 

Summe Teilnehmer:   240 
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Einzel Herren 
 

Rang   Nachname, Vorname   Verein     Ringe  
 

1   Wilhelm, Andreas    FFW Schrattenbach    171 R 
2   Trunzer, Klaus    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    165 R 
3  Dopfer, Robert    Modelflieger Albatros    164 R 
4  Gerle, Siegfried    FFW Schrattenbach    157 R 
5   Endres, Alexander    Musikverein     156 R 
6   Holderied, Karl    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch   154 R 
7   Schiller, Josef     Modelflieger Albatros    154 R 
8   Schwegele, Walter    Modelflieger Albatros    154 R 
9   Diepolder, Hubert    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    153 R 
10  Trunzer, Johannes    Musikverein     153 R 
11  Rauh, Meinrad    Krieger & Soldatenverein    151 R 
12  Stölzle, Hermann    FFW Schrattenbach    147 R 
13  Endres, Matthias    Musikverein     146 R 
14  Breining, Alexander    FFW Schrattenbach    145 R 
15  Rödle, Josef     Musikverein     144 R 
16  Stölzle, Andreas    FFW Schrattenbach    144 R 
17  Trunzer, Hans     Musikverein     144 R 
18  Freudling, Peter    FFW Schrattenbach    143 R 
19  Laggies, Gerhard    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    142 R 
20   Luitz, Jürgen     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    141 R 
21   Guggemos, Michael    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    141 R 
22   Guggemos, Armin    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    140 R 
23   Heiß, Michael     KLJB Schrattenbach   139 R 
24   Kögel, Konstantin    FFW Schrattenbach    137 R 
25   Graf, Alfred     Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    135 R 
26   Heiß, Fritz     FFW Schrattenbach    134 R 
27   Rottach, Helmut    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    134 R 
28   Wilhelm, Jakob    Krieger & Soldatenverein    134 R 
29   Heubuch, Remigius    Musikverein     133 R 
30   Laggies, Stefan    FFW Schrattenbach    133 R 
31   Curt, Michael     FFW Schrattenbach    133 R 
32   Unglert, Jürgen    FFW Schrattenbach    133 R 
33   Kaufmann, Thomas    FFW Schrattenbach    133 R 
34   Rauh, Michael    KLJB Schrattenbach    132 R 
35   Kuhn, Hans     Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    132 R 
36   Rasch, Josef     Musikverein     132 R 
37   Filz-Schweinberg, Reiner   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    132 R 
38   Läufle, Günther    FFW Schrattenbach    131 R 
39   Steiger, Markus    FFW Schrattenbach    130 R 
40   Müller, Josef     Krieger & Soldatenverein    130 R 
41   Wagner, Markus    FFW Schrattenbach    127 R 
42   Rasch, Ludwig    Kirchenchor     127 R 
43   Holderied, Xaver   Musikverein     126 R 
44   Mayer, Peter     FFW Schrattenbach    125 R  
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Rang   Nachname, Vorname   Verein     Ringe  
 

45  Becherer, Thomas    FFW Schrattenbach    125 R 
46   Guggemos, Daniel    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    125 R 
47   Unglert, Hans     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    124 R 
48   Heiß, Thomas     Krieger & Soldatenverein    124 R 
49   Müller, Peter     Modelflieger Albatros    123 R 
50   Kerkmeier, Ralf    Modelflieger Albatros    123 R 
51   Degendorfer, Florian    FFW Schrattenbach    122 R 
52   Schneider, Christian    Modelflieger Albatros    122 R 
53   Munz, Ulrich     FFW Schrattenbach    121 R 
54   Schambeck, David    Musikverein     120 R 
55   Riehle, Florian    FFW Schrattenbach   118 R 
56   Zimmermann, Leonhard   Modelflieger Albatros    118 R 
57   Burger, Leonhard   FFW Schrattenbach    118 R 
58   Bischof, Konrad    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    117 R 
59   Stelle, Hans-Dieter    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    117 R 
60   Wegscheider, Daniel    FFW Schrattenbach    115 R 
61   Gerle, Otto     Obst u. Gartenbauverein   115 R 
62   Schneider, Andreas    FFW Schrattenbach    114 R 
63   Prestele, Thomas    FFW Schrattenbach    113 R 
64   Rauh, Ludwig    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    112 R 
65   Wohlfart, Josef    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    112 R 
66  Breher, Franz    FFW Schrattenbach    112 R 
67   Schorer, Hubert    Musikverein     111 R 
68   Merk, Josef     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    111 R 
69   Reisacher, Willi    Musikverein     110 R 
70   Bischof, Kilian    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    109 R 
71   Haggenmüller, Alfons   Krieger & Soldatenverein    107 R 
72   Wolf, Roland     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    107 R 
73   Szilagyi, Ralf     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    107 R 
74   Schorn, Christoph    KLJB Schrattenbach    107 R 
75   Waldmann, Anton    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    106 R 
76   Laggies, Michael    Modelflieger Albatros    106 R 
77   Breher, Christian    Musikverein    105 R 
78   Schneider, Johann    Kirchenchor     105 R 
79   Mader, Andreas    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    105 R 
80   Breher, Georg    FFW Schrattenbach    103 R 
81   Reisacher, Daniel    Musikverein     102 R 
82   Curt, Thomas    FFW Schrattenbach   102 R 
83   Schlichting, Daniel    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    101 R 
84   Bumann, Josef    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    99 R 
85   Wilhelm, Georg   Krieger & Soldatenverein    98 R 
86   Munz, Roman     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    97 R 
87   Schuster, Bernhard    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    97 R 
88   Unglert, Harald    Krieger & Soldatenverein    97 R 
89  Läufle, Marc     FFW Schrattenbach    96 R 
90  Hecht, Silvan     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    96 R  
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91  Luitz, Wolfgang    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    95 R 
92  Lorek, Peter     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    94 R 
93  Rauh, Florian     Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    93 R 
94   Besserer, Martin    FFW Schrattenbach    93 R 
95   Freudling, Alois    FFW Schrattenbach    92 R 
96   Lonsky, Florian    Obst u. Gartenbauverein   92 R 
97   Schuster, Dieter    Musikverein     91 R 
98   Läufle, Stefan     FFW Schrattenbach    91 R 
99   Mayer, Alexander    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    91 R 
100   Luitz, Thomas     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    91 R 
101   Binzer, Tobias     Musikverein     91 R 
102   Reisacher, Alfred    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    90 R 
103   Kling, Nico     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    90 R 
104   Junker, Herbert    FFW Schrattenbach   90 R 
105   Krug, Josef     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    88 R 
106   Henn, Joachim    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    88 R 
107   Liebeton, Matthias    Musikverein     86 R 
108   Krug, Martin     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    85 R 
109   Rauch, Remigius    Kirchenchor    84 R 
110   Wolf, Christian    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    81 R 
111   Rupp, Andreas    Kirchenchor     81 R 
112   Mayer, Martin    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    81 R 
113   Becherer, Michael    FFW Schrattenbach   81 R 
114   Schneider, Manfred    Modelflieger Albatros    80 R 
115   Zimmermann, Christian   Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    79 R 
116   Degenhard, Markus   FFW Schrattenbach    78 R 
117   Lehmer, Markus    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    77 R 
118   Wengler, Christopher   Obst u. Gartenbauverein    76 R 
119   Beißer, Thomas    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    74 R 
120   Sockel, Frank     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    73 R 
121   Stölzle, Andreas jun.    FFW Schrattenbach    73 R 
122   Galler, Bernhard    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    72 R 
123   Haggenmüller, Helmut   Krieger & Soldatenverein    72 R 
124  Burger, Tobias    FFW Schrattenbach    71 R 
125  Blessing, Julian    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    70 R 
126   Merz, Jürgen     Musikverein     69 R 
127   Munz, Stefan     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    67 R 
128   Rauch, Josef     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    67 R 
129   Teubert, Frank    FFW Schrattenbach    66 R 
130  Breher, Johannes    KLJB Schrattenbach    65 R 
131   Kling, Tobias     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    64 R 
132   Mayer, Manfred    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    55 R 
133   Munz, Korbinian    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    51 R 
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Einzel Damen 
 

Rang   Nachname, Vorname   Verein     Ringe  
 

1   Maurus, Christl    Kirchenchor Schrattenbach    157 R 

2   Unglert, Sandra    Krieger & Soldatenverein    156 R 
3  Herbich, Karin    Musikverein Schrattenbach    154 R 
4   Wölfle, Michaela    KLJB Schrattenbach   149 R 
5   Zimmermann, Manuela   Musikverein Schrattenbach    149 R 
6  Buchenberg, Sandra   KLJB Schrattenbach    145 R 
7   Schneider, Helga    Musikverein Schrattenbach    144 R 
8  Schneider, Barbara    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    141 R 
9   Güttler, Anita    FFW Schrattenbach    140 R 
10  Breher, Thea     Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    138 R 
11  Heckmann, Ulrike    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    137 R 
12   Benda, Christine    Landfrauen     135 R 
13  Endres, Marlene    Kirchenchor Schrattenbach   135 R 
14  Uhlemayer, Marianne   Musikverein Schrattenbach    132 R 
15  Heiss, Christine    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    132 R 
16  Brändle, Anita    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    132 R 
17  Trunzer, Carina    Musikverein Schrattenbach    131 R 
18  Breher, Resi     Kirchenchor Schrattenbach   130 R 
19  Schneider, Rosi    Modelflieger Albatros    130 R 
20  Wölfle, Elisabeth    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch   130 R 
21   Huber, Svenja     KLJB Schrattenbach   129 R 
22   Bumann, Sabine    Musikverein Schrattenbach    128 R 
23   Laggies, Kunigunde    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    127 R 
24  Trunzer, Sieglinde   Landfrauen     126 R 
25  Becherer, Claudia    FFW Schrattenbach   123 R 
26   Kuhn, Ruth     Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    123 R 
27   Becherer, Julia    KLJB Schrattenbach    120 R 
28   Lorek, Carmen    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    120 R 
29   Buchenberg, Marlies    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    119 R 
30   Luitz, Edith     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    118 R 
31   Bausch, Susanne    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    117 R 
32   Gerle, Erna     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    116 R 
33   Liebmann, Rita    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    113 R 
34   Sockel, Birgit     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    113 R 

35   Engel, Hildegard    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    112 R 
36   Munz, Christine    Kirchenchor Schrattenbach    112 R 
37   Heiß, Doris     FFW Schrattenbach    112 R 
38   Burger, Bianca    FFW Schrattenbach    111 R 
39   Merz, Claudia     Musikverein Schrattenbach    111 R 
40   Läufle, Gabi    Kirchenchor Schrattenbach   111 R 
41   Weixler, Bettina    Musikverein Schrattenbach   111 R 
42   Lehmer, Petra    Obst u. Gartenbauverein   110 R 
43   Buchenberg, Helga    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    108 R 
44  Kögel, Sabine     KLJB Schrattenbach    108 R  
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45  Martin, Barbara   Musikverein Schrattenbach    108 R 
46  Buchenberg, Sandra    Kirchenchor Schrattenbach    108 R 
47   Rauh, Annemie    Sparclub Goldener Hirsch    107 R 
48   Läufle, Claudia    Musikverein Schrattenbach    107 R 
49   Besserer, Katharina    Musikverein Schrattenbach   107 R 
50  Binzer, Simone    Musikverein Schrattenbach    106 R 
51  Munz, Claudia    FFW Schrattenbach    106 R 
52   Heiß, Johanna    Musikverein Schrattenbach    105 R 
53   Mayer, Gisela     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    104 R 
54   Degenhard, Annabell    FFW Schrattenbach    104 R 
55   Prestele, Mildred    Landfrauen     104 R 
56   Vogt, Rosemarie    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    103 R 
57   Rauh, Josefine    Krieger & Soldatenverein    102 R 
58   Rauch, Charlotte    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    102 R 
59   Holderied, Andrea    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    102 R 
60  Stadtmüller, Claudia   Kirchenchor Schrattenbach   102 R 
61  Kolbeck, Franziska   Obst u. Gartenbauverein   101 R 
62  Fischl, Diana    FFW Schrattenbach    101 R 
63   Henn, Pauline    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    100 R 
64   Burger , Petra     Landfrauen     99 R 
65  Rasch, Jnge     Musikverein Schrattenbach    99 R 
66  Schedler, Christina    Krieger & Soldatenverein    98 R 
67  Maurus, Anja     Musikverein Schrattenbach    98 R 
68   Waldmann, Helga    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    98 R 
69   Schneider, Judith   FFW Schrattenbach    98 R 
70   Bischof, Julia     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    97 R 
71   Alsdorf, Christine    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    97 R 

72   Wolf, Sonja     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    96 R 
73   Mader, Elke     Kirchenchor Schrattenbach    95 R 
74   Freudling, Helga    Landfrauen     95 R 
75   Bischof, Gerti     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    94 R 
76   Läufle, Andrea    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    93 R 
77   Franke, Tanja     FFW Schrattenbach    92 R 
78   Sockel, Ricarda    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    92 R 
79  Rödle, Ramona    Musikverein Schrattenbach    91 R 
80  Laggies, Petra     FFW Schrattenbach    91 R 
81  Rauh, Martina    KLJB Schrattenbach    89 R 
82  Bischof, Anna     FFW Schrattenbach    88 R 
83   Merz, Carolin     Musikverein Schrattenbach    88 R 
84  Curt, Silvia     FFW Schrattenbach   88 R 
85   Engler, Sonja    Musikverein Schrattenbach    88 R 
86   Rödle, Janine    Musikverein Schrattenbach    87 R 
87   Rasch, Eva     Musikverein Schrattenbach   86 R 
88   Rasch, Michaela   Musikverein Schrattenbach    86 R 
89   Reisacher, Stephanie    Musikverein Schrattenbach    85 R 
90   Schneider, Anita    Musikverein Schrattenbach   85 R  
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91   Sockel, Laura     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    85 R 
92   Reisacher, Lucia    Musikverein Schrattenbach   85 R 
93   Buchenberg, Monika    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    84 R 
94   Spötzl, Andrea    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    84 R 
95  Breher, Katharina    Musikverein Schrattenbach    80 R 
96   Krug, Manuela    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    72 R 
97   Becherer, Monika    Musikverein Schrattenbach    70 R 
98   Hempel, Sabine    Musikverein Schrattenbach   70 R 
99   Graf, Sarah     Musikverein Schrattenbach    69 R 
100  Wolf, Larissa     Obst u. Gartenbauverein    68 R 
101   Bürkel, Susanne    Kirchenchor Schrattenbach    67 R 
102   Lonsky, Monika    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    66 R 
103   Buchenberg, Anja    Musikverein Schrattenbach    63 R 
104   Bietsch, Barbara    Obst u. Gartenbauverein   61 R 
105   Munz, Johanna    Obst u. Gartenbauverein    58 R 
106  Becherer, Verena    KLJB Schrattenbach    53 R 
107  Läufle, Bettina    FFW Schrattenbach    53 R 
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Mannschaftswertung 
 

1  Modelflieger Albatros 1    602 Ringe 
Dopfer Robert    164 
Schwegele Walter    154 
Schiller Josef     154 
Schneider Rosi    130 
Zimmermann Leonhard   118 

 

2  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 1   591 Ringe 
Trunzer Klaus     165 
Holderied Karl    154 
Heckmann Ulrike    137 
Graf Alfred     135 
Brändle Anita    132 

 

3  FFW Schrattenbach 1    585 Ringe 
Wilhelm Andreas    171 
Gerle Siegfried    157 
Freudling Peter    143 
Schneider Andreas    114 

 

4  Musikverein Schrattenbach 1   555 Ringe 
Herbich Karin     154 
Zimmermann Manuela   149 
Endres Matthias    146 
Binzer Simone    106 

 

5  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 1    541 Ringe 
Laggies Gerhard    142 
Luitz Jürgen     141 
Guggemos Armin    140 
Luitz Edith     118 
Mader Andreas    105 

 

6  Musikverein Schrattenbach 2  527 Ringe 
Trunzer Johannes    153 
Uhlemayer Marianne   132 
Trunzer Carina    131 
Schorer Hubert    111 
Heiß Johanna     105 

 

7  FFW Schrattenbach 2    523 Ringe 
Stölzle Andreas    144 
Kaufmann Thomas    133 
Mayer Peter     125 
Munz Ulrich     121 
Burger Leonhard    118 
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8  FFW Schrattenbach 3    521 Ringe 
Stölzle Hermann    147 
Breining Alexander    145 
Läufle Günther    131 
Schneider Judith    98 

 

9  Musikverein Schrattenbach 4   520 Ringe 
Endres Alexander    156 
Heubuch Remigius    133 
Schambeck David    120 
Merz Claudia     111 
Reisacher Lucia    85 

 

10  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 2   517 Ringe 
Kuhn Hans     132 
Filz-Schweinberg Reiner   132 
Wölfle Elisabeth    130 
Kuhn Ruth     123 
Rauh Annemie    107 

 

11  Krieger & Soldatenverein 1    511 Ringe 
Rauh Meinrad    151 
Wilhelm Jakob    134 
Heiß Thomas    124 
Rauh Josefine    102 
Wilhelm Georg   98 

 

12  Musikverein Schrattenbach 5   505 Ringe 
Schneider Helga    144 
Rödle Josef     144 
Rasch Josef     132 
Schneider Anita    85 
Breher Katharina    80 

 

13  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 3   504 Ringe 
Breher Thea     138 
Heiss Christine    132 
Stelle Hans-Dieter    117 
Bausch Susanne    117 
Wohlfart Josef    112 

 

14  FFW Schrattenbach 7    497 Ringe 
Steiger Markus    130 
Wagner Markus    127 
Becherer Thomas    125 
Wegscheider Daniel    115 

 

15  FFW Schrattenbach 4    492 Ringe 
Heiß Fritz     134 
Laggies Stefan    133 
Becherer Claudia    123 
Curt Thomas     102  
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16  Krieger & Soldatenverein 2   490 Ringe 
Unglert Sandra    156 
Müller Josef     130 
Haggenmüller Alfons    107 
Unglert Harald    97 
Haggenmüller Helmut   72 

 

17  Kirchenchor Schrattenbach 1   485 Ringe 
Endres Marlene    135 
Breher Resi     130 
Munz Christine    112 
Buchenberg Sandra    108 
Mader Elke     95 

 

18  FFW Schrattenbach 8    478 Ringe 
Curt Michael     133 
Degendorfer Florian    122 
Heiß Doris     112 
Burger Bianca     111 
Läufle Marc     96 

 

19  Modelflieger Albatros 2    474 Ringe 
Kerkmeier Ralf    123 
Müller Peter     123 
Schneider Christian    122 
Laggies Michael    106 
Schneider Manfred    80 

 

20  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 14   471 Ringe 
Guggemos Michael    141 
Guggemos Daniel    125 
Bischof Kilian     109 
Hecht Silvan     96 
Galler Bernhard    72 

 

21  FFW Schrattenbach 6    464 Ringe 
Kögel Konstantin    137 
Unglert Jürgen    133 
Prestele Thomas    113 
Becherer Michael    81 

 

22  Landfrauen 1      464 Ringe 
Benda Christine    135 
Trunzer Sieglinde    126 
Prestele Mildred    104 
Burger Petra     99 
Freudling Helga    95 
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23  KLJB Schrattenbach 1    454 Ringe 
Wölfle Michaela    149 
Rauh Michael    132 
Kögel Sabine     108 
Breher Johannes    65 

 

24  Musikverein Schrattenbach 8   441 Ringe 
Bumann Sabine    128 
Holderied Xaver    126 
Rasch Jnge     99 
Merz Carolin     88 
Hempel Sabine    70 

 

25  FFW Schrattenbach 9    438 Ringe 
Güttler Anita     140 
Munz Claudia     106 
Degenhard Annabell    104 
Curt Silvia     88 

 

26  Kirchenchor Schrattenbach 2   437 Ringe 
Maurus Christl    157 
Läufle Gabi     111 
Stadtmüller Claudia    102 
Bürkel Susanne    67 

 

27  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 2    437 Ringe 
Gerle Erna     116 
Gerle Otto     115 
Merk Josef     111 
Luitz Wolfgang    95 
Reisacher Alfred    90 

 

28  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 8    436 Ringe 
Unglert Hans     124 
Buchenberg Helga    108 
Waldmann Anton    106 
Waldmann Helga    98 
Schuster Bernhard    97 

 

29  Musikverein Schrattenbach 6   408 Ringe 
Weixler Bettina    111 
Reisacher Willi    110 
Reisacher Daniel   102 
Reisacher Stephanie    85 
Merz Jürgen     69 

 

30  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 5    403 Ringe 
Laggies Kunigunde    127 
Buchenberg Marlies    119 
Wolf Sonja     96 
Bietsch Barbara    61 
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31  Musikverein Schrattenbach 3   402 Ringe 
Trunzer Hans     144 
Maurus Anja     98 
Rödle Ramona    91 
Graf Sarah     69 

 

32  Kirchenchor Schrattenbach 3   397 Ringe 
Rasch Ludwig     127 
Schneider Johann    105 
Rauch Remigius    84 
Rupp Andreas    81 

 

33  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 17   395 Ringe 
Rauh Ludwig     112 
Schlichting Daniel    101 
Alsdorf Christine    97 
Sockel Laura     85 
Munz Korbinian   51 

 

34  Musikverein Schrattenbach 9   394 Ringe 
Besserer Katharina    107 
Breher Christian    105 
Schuster Dieter    91 
Binzer Tobias     91 
Rasch Michaela    86 

 

35  KLJB Schrattenbach 2    391 Ringe 
Huber Svenja     129 
Becherer Julia    120 
Rauh Martina    89 
Becherer Verena    53 

 

36  KLJB Schrattenbach 3    391 Ringe 
Buchenberg Sandra    145 
Heiß Michael     139 
Schorn Christoph    107 

 

37  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 15   390 Ringe 
Lorek Carmen     120 
Holderied Andrea    102 
Lorek Peter     94 
Beißer Thomas    74 
Mayer Manfred    55 

 

38  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 12   378 Ringe 
Sockel Birgit     113 
Mayer Gisela     104 
Krug Josef     88 
Sockel Frank     73 
Krug Manuela    72 
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39  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 16   370 Ringe 
Wolf Roland     107 
Vogt Rosemarie    103 
Kling Nico     90 
Blessing Julian    70 
Kling Tobias     64 

 

40  Musikverein Schrattenbach 10   369 Ringe 
Martin Barbara    108 
Engler Sonja     88 
Rödle Janine     87 
Rasch Eva     86 
Buchenberg Anja    63 

 

41  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 10   366 Ringe 
Kolbeck Franziska    101 
Bischof Julia     97 
Sockel Ricarda    92 
Wengler Christopher    76 

 

42  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 13   352 Ringe 
Szilagyi Ralf     107 
Bischof Gerti     94 
Krug Martin     85 
Lonsky Monika    66 

 

43  FFW Schrattenbach 13    349 Ringe 
Fischl Diana     101 
Franke Tanja     92 
Junker Herbert    90 
Teubert Frank    66 

 

44  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 4    341 Ringe 
Lonsky Florian    92 
Mayer Alexander    91 
Mayer Martin     81 
Lehmer Markus    77 

 

45  FFW Schrattenbach 10    334 Ringe 
Breher Franz     112 
Degenhard Markus    78 
Stölzle Andreas jun.    73 
Burger Tobias     71 

 

46  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 6   333 Ringe 
Schneider Barbara    141 
Bumann Josef     99 
Rauh Florian     93 
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47  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 9    322 Ringe 
Munz Roman     97 
Luitz Thomas     91 
Rauch Josef     67 
Munz Stefan     67 

 

48  FFW Schrattenbach 5    314 Ringe 
Riehle Florian     118 
Breher Georg     103 
Besserer Martin    93 

 

49  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 11    310 Ringe 
Henn Pauline     100 
Buchenberg Monika    84 
Wolf Larissa     68 
Munz Johanna    58 

 

50  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 3    308 Ringe 
Bischof Konrad    117 
Lehmer Petra     110 
Wolf Christian    81 

 

51  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 4   287 Ringe 
Diepolder Hubert    153 
Rottach Helmut    134 

 

52  Sparclub Goldener Hirsch 5   280 Ringe 
Liebmann Rita    113 
Henn Joachim    88 
Zimmermann Christian   79 

 

53  Musikverein Schrattenbach 7   263 Ringe 
Läufle Claudia    107 
Liebeton Matthias    86 
Becherer Monika    70 

 

54  FFW Schrattenbach 12    232 Ringe 
Laggies Petra     91 
Bischof Anna     88 
Läufle Bettina     53 

 

55  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 6    214 Ringe 
Engel Hildegard    112 
Rauch Charlotte    102 

 

56  FFW Schrattenbach 11    183 Ringe 
Freudling Alois    92 
Läufle Stefan     91 

 

57  Obst u. Gartenbauverein 7    177 Ringe 
Läufle Andrea     93 
Spötzl Andrea     84 

 

58  Krieger & Soldatenverein 3    98 Ringe 
Schedler Christina    98 


